1. General Information

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NIT-02-EE-2019-2020

Type NIT Category
District PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN

Estimate
Tender NIT-02-EE-2019-

Put to
Reference 2020

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Fee Type

24-05-2019 08:00 PM

30-05-2019 02:00 PM

31-05-2019 05:00 AM

Venue

Works

Inviting Authority

Mode OFFLINE Method

Executive Engineer, RCFA Division-I

Memo No 543/RCD-I Memo Date

7 nos works of different sites

Demand Draft

Executive Engineer

Open Tender

24-05-2019

Payable To  RCFA Division-I PHE Payable At  Asansol

Dte.

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 31-05-2019 05:00 AM

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time

Annual operation & maintenance of different dia distribution system &

1 rising main of Ratibati under RCFA Part-Il W/S Scheme, w.e.f. 01.06.2019 to 391285.00 366 days

31.05.2020

Operation & maintenance including guarding of compressor of L.E. Plant

/Submersible /Centrifugal Pumping Machineries with Electric apparatus

130473.00 92 days

including yard lighting at ratibati Head Works Site under Ratibati W/S

Scheme, w.e.f. 01.06.2019 to 31.08.2019

EMD (Rs.)

7826.00

2609.00



Pipe line crossing by adopting trench less technology (e.g. Jack Pushing
Method etc) at Chalkdola more on route of 500 mm dia rising main on NH-

60 under RCFA Division-I PHE Dte.

Laying of 700 mm dia RCC (NP3) Hume Pipe by Modern Hydraulic Jack
Pushing method including laying 500 mm dia MS pipe line at Chalkdola
More on route of 500 mm dia rising main on NH-60 under RCFA Division-I

PHE Dte.

Urgent repairing of cable line installation of submersible pump and allied

works at Tirat Colliery W/S Scheme.

Repairing work of Ratibati distribution main of 300 mm dia laying PVC pipe
line and allied works under Ratibati W/S Scheme under RCFA Division-I PHE

Dte.

Laying of treated water rising main due to upgradation of Itapara Colliery
200 mm & 150 mm dia DI (K-9) pipe line with other allied works from

Itapara Treatment Plant to Itapara OHR under RCFA Division-I PHE Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

NIT-02-EE.pdf

WB_Form_2911.pdf

481322.00

486451.00

479626.00

483910.00

375356.00

15days

15 days

15days

15 days

30days

9626.00

9729.00

9593.00

9678.00

7507.00
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