Tender: NIT-02-EE-2019-2020

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	Paschim Barddham <i>a</i>	AN	Inviting Authority		Executive Engineer, RC	FA Division-I	
Tender Reference	NIT-02-EE-2019- 2020	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	543/RCD-I	Memo Date	24-05-2019
e Tender Id		Description	7 nos works of different sites				
Estimated Work Value -							

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

					Executive Engineer		
Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Demand Draft	Payable To	RCFA Division-I PHE	Payable At	Asansol
					Dte.		

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	24-05-2019 08:00 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	31-05-2019 05:00 AM
Last Date of Application	30-05-2019 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	31-05-2019 05:00 AM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fill Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Annual operation & maintenance of different dia distribution system &			
1	rising main of Ratibati under RCFA Part-II W/S Scheme, w.e.f. 01.06.2019 to	391285.00	366 days	7826.00
	31.05.2020			
	Operation & maintenance including guarding of compressor of I.E. Plant			
2	/Submersible /Centrifugal Pumping Machineries with Electric apparatus	130473.00	92 days	2609.00
	including yard lighting at ratibati Head Works Site under Ratibati W/S			
	Scheme, w.e.f. 01.06.2019 to 31.08.2019			

3	Pipe line crossing by adopting trench less technology (e.g. Jack Pushing Method etc) at Chalkdola more on route of 500 mm dia rising main on NH-60 under RCFA Division-I PHE Dte.	481322.00	15 days	9626.00
4	Laying of 700 mm dia RCC (NP3) Hume Pipe by Modern Hydraulic Jack Pushing method including laying 500 mm dia MS pipe line at Chalkdola More on route of 500 mm dia rising main on NH-60 under RCFA Division-I PHE Dte.	486451.00	15 days	9729.00
5	Urgent repairing of cable line installation of submersible pump and allied works at Tirat Colliery W/S Scheme.	479626.00	15 days	9593.00
6	Repairing work of Ratibati distribution main of 300 mm dia laying PVC pipe line and allied works under Ratibati W/S Scheme under RCFA Division-I PHE Dte.	483910.00	15 days	9678.00
7	Laying of treated water rising main due to upgradation of Itapara Colliery 200 mm & 150 mm dia DI (K-9) pipe line with other allied works from Itapara Treatment Plant to Itapara OHR under RCFA Division-I PHE Dte.	375356.00	30 days	7507.00

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	NIT-02-EE.pdf
2	WB_Form_2911.pdf